
BAPTISM DATES 2016 

 

JANUARY 

Sat 23rd at 4.30pm   Sun 31st at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 13th January at 7pm 

FEBRUARY 

Sat 20th at 4.30pm   Sun 28th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 3rd February at 7pm 

MARCH 

Please note change of date for March because of Easter 

Sat 12th at 4.30pm   Sat 19th at 4.30pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 2nd March at 7pm 

APRIL 

Sat 16th at 4.30pm   Sun 24th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 6th April at 7pm 

MAY 

Sat 21st at 4.30pm   Sun 29th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 4th May at 7pm 

JUNE 

Sat 18th at 4.30pm   Sun 26th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 1st June at 7pm 

JULY 

Sat 23rd at 4.30pm    Sun 31st at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 6th July at 7pm 

 

 

 



AUGUST 

Please note change of date for August because of the Patron 

Sun 21st at 1pm    Sat 27th at 4.30pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 3rd August at 7pm 

SEPTEMBER 

Sat 17th at 4.30pm   Sun 25th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 7th September at 7pm 

OCTOBER 

Sat 22nd at 4.30pm   Sun 30th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 5th October at 7pm 

NOVEMBER 

Sat 19th at 4.30pm   Sun 27th at 1pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 2nd November at 7pm 

DECEMBER 

Sat 17th at 4.30pm 

Pre baptismal meeting on Wed 7th December at 7pm 

 

 

 


